**** PLEASE NOTE:

00001

00002

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2212236

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 11/10/09

BUYER:  BERNI E ARANT
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

961- 37- 000000

961- 37- 000000

FLEET MANAGEMENT
SKYPATROL LLC
BRAND:

FLEET TARCGET
BRAND:

SULLI VAN COVMUNI CATI ONS, | NC.
BRAND:

ALLCOWM W RELESS #5
BRAND:

VRI GHT EXPRESS CORPORATI ON
BRAND:

GPS I NSI GHT LLC

BRAND:

PRI ORI TY ONE MANAGEMENT
BRAND:

GPS I NSI GHT LLC
BRAND:

FI RST COVMUNI CATI ONS | NC
BRAND:

FLEET MANAGEMENT

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

GPS SERVI CE/ FOR BI D/ BJC
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 11/10/09
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

VENDOR SHOULD BID ON 15 UNITS TO | NCLUDE

SKYPATROL LLC
BRAND:  SKYPATROL

VRI GHT EXPRESS CORPORATI ON
BRAND:

FI RST COVMUNI CATI ONS | NC
BRAND:

PRI ORI TY ONE MANAGEMENT
BRAND:

SULLI VAN COVMMUNI CATI ONS, | NC.
BRAND:

FLEET TARCGET

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

TT87
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UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

19.

22.

22.

24.

25.

26.

27.

34.

4, 668.

200.

350.

359.

374.

394.

408.
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95000

95000

95000

92000

00000

95000

95000

95000

30000

00000

00000

94000

00000

00000

00000



00003

961- 37- 000000

BRAND:

ALLCOVM W RELESS #5

BRAND:

GPS | NSI GHT LLC

BRAND

FLEET MANAGEMENT

VENDOR SHOULD BID ON 10 UNITS THAT WLL
SULLI VAN COMMUNI CATI ONS,

BRAND:

ALLCOVM W RELESS #5

BRAND:

FI RST COMMUNI CATI ONS | NC

BRAND:

PRI ORI TY ONE MANAGEMENT

BRAND:

FLEET TARGET

BRAND:

GPS | NSI GHT LLC

BRAND

SKYPATROL LLC

BRAND:

SKYPATROL

I NC.

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

TT875
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408.

555.

70.

83.

98.

120.

135.

150.

260.

00000

00000

00000

00000

94000

00000

00000

00000

00000



